
2024-2025 Eğitim-Öğretim Yılı 4. Sınıf Klinik Uygulama Programı 

4.Sınıf 
02.09.2024 
20.09.2024 

23.09.2024 
11.10.2024 

14.10.2024 
05.11.2024 

06.11.2024 
27.11.2024 
22 KASIMI 

BOŞ  

28.11.2024 
18.12.2024 

19.12.2024 
09.01.2025 

10.01.2025-
24.01.2025/ ara 
tatili/10.02.2025 

13.02.20225 

14.02.2025 
07.03.2025 

10.03.2025 
28.03.2025 

07.04.2025 
28.04.2025 

29.04.2025 
13.05.2025 
Seçmeli (1) 

14.05.2025 
28.05.2025 
Seçmeli (1) 

Ağız, Diş Ve 
Çene 

Cerrahisi 

(30 iş 
günü) 

A7+A8 A9+A10 A1+A2 A3+A4 A5+A6 

Tüm 

Gruplar 

(10 iş 
günü) 

Tüm 

Gruplar 

(10 iş 
günü) 

Protetik Diş 
Tedavisi 

(30 iş 
günü) 

A9+A10 A1+A2 A3+A4 A5+A6 A7+A8 

Ortodonti 

(15 iş 
günü) 

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 A9 A10 

Pedodonti 

(15 iş 
günü) 

A2 A1 A4 A3 A6 A5 A8 A7 A10 A9 

Restoratif 
Diş Tedavisi 

(15 iş 
günü) 

A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 A9 A10 A1 A2 

Endodonti 

(15 iş 
günü) 

A4 A3 A6 A5 A8 A7 A10 A9 A2 A1 

Periodontolo
ji 

(15 iş 
günü) 

A5 A6 A7 A8 A9 A10 A1 A2 A3 A4 

Ağız, Diş Ve 
Çene 

Radyolojisi 

(15 iş 
günü) 

A6 A5 A8 A7 A10 A9 A2 A1 A4 A3 

 


